
1st Chapel 8:00-8:30

Break 1st 8:30-9:38

2nd Break 9:48-10:03

3rd 2nd 10:03-11:21

Lunch 3rd 11:21-12:39

4th Lunch 12:40-1:09

4th 1:10-2:30

2nd 3rd 4th

1st Semester

2nd Semester

WEDNESDAY'S SCHEDULE

High School Bell Schedule
Block Scheduling

8:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-11:05

11:07-12:29

12:29-1:06

1:08-2:30

1st


