## **High School Bell Schedule**

## **Block Scheduling**

## **WEDNESDAY'S SCHEDULE**

1st	8:00-9:30		
Break	9:30-9:45		
2nd	9:45-11:05		
3rd	11:07-12:29		
Lunch	12:29-1:06		
4th	1:08-2:30		

Chapel	8:00-8:30		
1st	8:30-9:38		
Break	9:48-10:03		
2nd	10:03-11:21		
3rd	11:21-12:39		
Lunch	12:40-1:09		
4th	1:10-2:30		

	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1st Semester				
2nd Semester				